
2016 Buick Encore $15,991
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(713) 932-5000 10333 Katy Freeway Houston, Texas 77024

Stock #:260185A
VIN:KL4CJASB4GB613231
Mileage:106697
Location:Houston, Texas 77024
Body Style:SUV
Int.Color:Titanium
Ext.Color:Summit White
Transmission:6-Speed Automatic Electronic with Overdrive
Engine:ECOTEC 1.4L I4 SMPI DOHC Turbocharged VVT

Dealer Comments
Thanks for Looking. Summit White 2016 Buick Encore FWD 6-Speed Automatic Electronic with Overdrive ECOTEC 1.4L I4 SMPI DOHC
Turbocharged VVTRecent Arrival! 28/34 City/Highway MPGAwards: * 2016 IIHS Top Safety Pick with optional front crash prevention * 2016
IIHS Top Safety Pick * 2016 KBB.com 10 Best Used Subcompact SUVs Under $15,000 * 2016 KBB.com 5-Year Cost to Own Awards *
2016 KBB.com Brand Image AwardsReviews: * Quiet interior; top crash scores; good fuel economy; long list of tech and safety features. Source:
Edmunds
Installed Features

Preferred Equipment Group 1SB|3.53 Final Drive Axle Ratio|Wheels: 18" 5-Spoke Cast Aluminum|Upscale Cloth w/Leatherette Accents
Seat Trim|Ride & Handling Suspension|Radio: AM/FM Audio System w/MP3 CD Player|Front License Plate Bracket|2-Way Manual
Front Passenger Seat Adjuster|6-Way Power Driver Seat Adjuster|SiriusXM Satellite Radio|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|6 Speakers|Air
Conditioning|Electronic Stability Control|Front Bucket Seats|Spoiler|Tachometer|ABS brakes|Alloy wheels|Brake assist|Bumpers: body-
color|CD player|Delay-off headlights|Driver door bin|Driver vanity mirror|Dual front impact airbags|Dual front side impact airbags|Front anti-
roll bar|Front reading lights|Front wheel independent suspension|Fully automatic headlights|Heated door mirrors|Illuminated entry|Knee
airbag|Leather steering wheel|Low tire pressure warning|Occupant sensing airbag|Outside temperature display|Overhead airbag|Panic
alarm|Passenger door bin|Passenger vanity mirror|Power door mirrors|Power driver seat|Power steering|Power windows|Radio data
system|Rear seat center armrest|Rear side impact airbag|Rear window defroster|Rear window wiper|Remote keyless entry|Roof rack: rails
only|Security system|Speed control|Speed-sensing steering|Split folding rear seat|Steering wheel mounted audio controls|Telescoping
steering wheel|Tilt steering wheel|Traction control|Trip computer|Turn signal indicator mirrors|Variably intermittent wipers|Front beverage



holders|Compass|Driver's Seat Mounted Armrest|AM/FM radio: SiriusXM|Premium audio system: IntelliLink|Exterior Parking Camera
Rear|Emergency communication system: OnStar Guidance

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


